## RTI MATTER IMMEDIATE

## No. AS-20/1/2014-US(AS-V) Government of India Ministry of Communications & IT Department of Telecommunications

Dated: 18.02.2015

То

Sh. Gopal Dwivedi, MoH-Ramkot behind ved mandir Post-Ayodhya Dist- Faisabaad(224123)

## Subject:- Seeking information under RTI Act 2005.

With reference to your RTI application dated. 30/12/2014 forwarded to this Office by Director (AS-I) & CPIO vide letter No. 20-462/2015/AS-I dt. 06.02.2015. It is mentioned that the information sought in Para 1 to 16 of your RTI Application, do not pertain to this Section.

Appeal if, any, may be preferred before Sh. P.K. Mittal, Deputy Director General (AS-I) & Appellate Authority, Room No. 1008, Sanchar Bhawan, Department of Telecommunications, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi-110001 within 30 days from issue of this letter.

Blewan

(R.R. Tiwari) Director (AS-V) & CPIO Ph. 23036051

Copy to:-

32, 9. 2-13

1/ Sh. R.K. Soni, Director (AS-I) & CPIO, DoT.

No.20-462/2015/AS-I Government of India Ministry of Communications & I.T. Department of Telecommunications (Access Services-I Division) (1203, Sanchar Bhawan, Ashoka Road, New Delhi)

Dated:  $\mathcal{L}^{1^{cc}}$  February, 2015.

## OFFICE MEMORANDUM

# Subject: Transfer of application (Regn.No.DoTEL/R/2015/62098), dated 30.12.2014 of Shri Gopal Dwivedi, Faizabad (U.P.) seeking information under RTI Act, 2005.

This is with reference to the above mentioned application, dated 26.01.2015 of Shri Gopal Dwivedi, for seeking information under RTI Act, 2005. In terms of Section 6(3) of RTI Act, 2005, the said application is hereby transferred for necessary action please. In case, the matter does not pertain to you, the application may be transferred to the concerned CPIO(s).

2. It is requested that the requisite information may please be sent directly to the applicant.

612115

(R.K. SONI) Director (AS-I) & CPIO

То

10/2 Car - SI

Shri R.R. Tiwari, as Director(AS-V) & CPIO, DoT, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi – 110 001.

Copy for information to :-

Shri Gopal Dwivedi, Mohalla Ramkot, Behind Ved & Mandir, Post Ayodhya, District Faizabad -224 123(U.P.) with the request to correspond with the aove mentioned CPIO for further correspondence, if any.

Thesperlans to US-V Dir. (Ag-1V) Rob.

No.16-1/2015-TERM Government of IndiaLMinistry of Communications & I. T. Department of Telecommunications (TERM-Wing) 909, Sanchar Bhavan, 20 Ashoka Road, New Delhi-110001

STREFT STREET

Dated: 2-01-201

## OFFICE MEMORANDUM

**Subject**:-Transfer of RTI Application dated 30.12.2014(Regn No.DOTEL/R/2015/62098) received in this office on 29. 01.2015 from Shri Gopal Dwivedi, Moh-Ramkot Behind Ved Mandir, Post Ayodhya, Dist. Faizabad, Pin: 224123 seeking information under RTI Act-2005.

I am to transfer the RTI Application dated 30.12.2014(Regn. No.DOTEL/R/2015/62098) received in this office on 29. 01.2015 from Shri Gopal Dwivedi, Moh-Ramkot Behind Ved Mandir, Post-Ayodhya, Dist. Faizabad, Pin: 224123 in terms of Section 6(3) of RTI Act-2005 for furnishing information directly to the applicant.

2. The requisite fee under RTI Act in this regard has been deposited by the applicant.

Encls: As above.

(R. Dhariwal) Director(TERM)&CPIO

To,

F

 Director(PGA) & CPIO, CPIO, DoT HQ. Sanchar Bhavan, New Delhi.

2: Director(AS-I) & CPIO, CPIO, DoT HQ. Sanchar Bhavan, New Delhi.

3. CPIO-TRAI

Mahanagar Doorsanchar Bhawan Jawahar Lal Nehru Marg (Old Minto Road) New Delhi – 2,

4.Director(TERM) Cell & CPIO,UP(East) 5/464-465, Viram Khand-5, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010.

Copy for information to: Shri Gopal Dwivedi, Moh-Ramkot Behind Ved Mandir, Post-Ayodhya, Dist. Faizabad, Pin: 224123.

	RTI Details		с с. 9.209.9.2 с. <b>6.9.9.9.5</b>
	RTI REQUEST DET	TAILS	
<b>Registration No. :</b>	DOTEL R 2014-62098	Date of Receipt :	30-12/2014
Type of Receipt :	Online Receipt	Language of Request :	English
Name :	GOPAL DWIVEDI	Gender:	Male
Address :	MOH-RAMKOT BEHIN DIST-FAIZABAD, Pin:22		DST-AYODHYA.
State :	Uttar Pradesh	Country :	India
Phone No. :	Details not provided	Mobile No. :	+91-8004311825
Email :	dwivedigopal5@gmail.com		
Status(Rural/Urban):	Urban	Education Status :	Above Graduate
Is Requester Below Poverty Line ? :	No	Citizenship Status	Indian
Amount Paid :	10	Mode of Payment	Payment Gateway
Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ? :	Details not provided. R	equest Pertains to :	R. Dhariwal. Dir(Term)
Solution of the solution of th	<ul> <li>4-Vodafone kaha ki compa Vodafone company ka Ir</li> <li>3-Vodafone company india raha hai.</li> <li>4-Vodafone company ke ki</li> <li>5-Vodafone company ke In</li> <li>hai .</li> <li>6-Vodafone ka U.P EAST number kya hai aur kiske dy</li> <li>kripa kara.</li> <li>7-Vodafone ka U.P EAST hai aur kya Corporate office kripa kara.</li> <li>8-Vodafone ka Faizabad up Ek office hai jo ki meri janka se jana jata hai ka sanchalan karte hai unka naam aur nun 9-Vodafone ka Faizabad up office hai jo kiske madhyam</li> </ul>	idia me kabse upyog ki me kaun tatha kiske d tne consumer(Upbhakt dia me har state(rajya) me head office kaha ha vara sanchalan kiya ja me FAIZABAD pin(22 aalag hota hai yadi ha east me Highway Bad ari me Faizabad ZONA kaun karta hai tatha us ber batane ki kripa ka east me Hena Comple	wara sanchalan kiya ta) India me hai. me kitne consumer hi tatha uska contact raha hai batane ki 24001) me kitne off to wo bhi batane ki li Dewkali ke Piche AL OFFICE ke naa sme kitne log kaam re.

10-Yadi kisi ne vodafone ka CUG number liya hai aur wah prepaid me jana cahta hai to iske lea kya niyam hai tatha kitne dino me kar diya jaega.

Information Sought : jaega.

rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/.../RTIDetails.ph...

-6

PROPERTY OF STREET

#### RTI Details

Print

11-Yadi kisi consumer ko pareshan kiya ja raha hai to wah iski sikay kaha pe kare.

12-Yadi kisi consumer ka sim se paisa kat lea gaya ho aur koi servici activate kar di gae ho to wah iski sikayat kaha karega aur kya sikayat karne par activate service band kar di jaegi aur paisa bhi wapas kar c jaega.

13-Yadi sikayat vodafone care pe ki gae ho aur samashya ka samadl na hua ho to consumer kaha sikayat kare aur yadi mini store ya vodaf store par sikayat karna ho to yah bhi batae ki samadhan na ho to aaga iski sikayat kaha kare.

14-Yadi vodafone ke cug number ko prepaid me change karne ke lea sikayat ki gae ho tatha aapke corporate mail id pe consumer-dwara m bhi bheja gay ho fhir bhi number prepaid na kiya gaya ho to ease condition me consumer kya kare.

15-Yadi prepaid me karne ke lea sikayat ki gae ho aur kuch din baad number prepaid kiya jata hai un kuch dino ka bill kaun pay karega consumer ya company.

16-Vodafone ke kitne karmchari India me kaam karte hai unki sankhy aur-yadi ho sake to naam bhi batane ki kripa kare.

Close

rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/.../RTIDetails.ph...

## Other Related Requests

## Other part(s) of the requests with registration number : DOTEL/R/2014/62098

∍gistration Number	Concern CPIO	Current Status	Clos Dat
.JCAF/R/2015/80004		REQUEST PHYSICALLY TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY	09/01/2

rtionline.gov.in/.../otherRequest.php?re...

. .

TRAFFERENT CAREFEET

## **RTI MATTER**

## No. AS-20/1/2014-US (AS-V) Government of India Ministry of Communications & IT Department of Telecommunications

### Dated: 04.02.2015

To

Sh. Tanuj Agrawal, 88-B Manas Nagar, Maholi Road, Mathura, Uttar Pradesh 281004.

Subject: - Seeking information under RTI Act 2005.

With reference to your RTI application dated. 06.01.2015 forwarded to this Office by Director (AS-I) & CPIO. It is mentioned that the information sought in your RTI Application, do not pertain to this section.

Appeal if, any, may be preferred before Sh. P.K. Mittal, Deputy Director General (AS-I) & Appellate Authority, Room No. 1008, Sanchar Bhawan, Department of Telecommunications, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi-110001 within 30 days from issue of this letter.

Blewar

(R.R. Tiwari) Director (AS-V) & CPIO Ph. 23036051

D .	<b>RTI REQUEST DET</b>	TAILS	
<b>Registration No. :</b>	DOTEL/R/2015/60065/4	Date of Receipt :	11/01/2015
Type of Receipt :	Online Receipt	Language of Request :	English
Name :	Tanuj Agrawal	Male	
Address :	88-B MANAS NAGAR,MAHOLI ROAD,, MATHURA, UTTAR PRADESH, Pin:281004		
State :	Uttar Pradesh	Country :	India
Phone No. :	+91-8909140501	Mobile No. :	+91=9897593197
Email :	anuj_mathura@yahoo.co.in		
Status(Rural/Urban) :	Urban	Education Status :	Above Graduate
Is Requester Below Poverty Line ? :	No	Citizenship Status	Indian
Amount Paid :	0	Mode of Payment	Payment Gateway
Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ? :	Details not provided.	Request Pertains to :	S R Meena, Dir (AS-V)
Information Sought :	<ul> <li>5- Please tell me how many</li> <li>-2015 in India.</li> <li>6- Please tell me when are te business in India (Please product).</li> </ul>	elecom companies are	e settled own
	Print Cl	ose	e-uninenamentalasture andreast suborta intraduction approximation
			~0

405-18 2.2.18 ADET(ASV) 03.02. JTO(AS-IL)

 $https://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/RTIDetails.php?reg = cH1gI\%2FaLM9YhtRRLi4zHfz4...\ 2/2/2015$ 

**RTI MATTER** 

## No. AS-20/1/2014-US (AS-V) Government of India Ministry of Communications & IT Department of Telecommunications

Dated: t2.02.2015

То

Sh. Ranjan Sahdev, E-2, Upper GF, Arya Samaj Road, Uttam Nagar Delhi **-**110059

Subject: - Seeking information under RTI Act 2005.

With reference to your RTI application dated. 06.01.2015 forwarded to this Office by Director (AS-I) & CPIO. It is mentioned that the information sought in your RTI Application, do not pertain to this Section and in term of section 6(3) of the RTI Act 2005, the application is being transferred to Director (LF-I) & CPIO, DoT for providing the information.

Appeal if, any, may be preferred before Sh. P.K. Mittal, Deputy Director General (AS-I) & Appellate Authority, Room No. 1008, Sanchar Bhawan, Department of Telecommunications, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi-110001 within 30 days from issue of this letter.

(R.R. Tiwari) Director (AS-V) & CPIO Ph. 23036051

Copy to:-

1. Director (LF-I) & CPIO, DoT, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi-110001.

	RTI REQUEST DETAILS			
<b>Registration No. :</b>	DOTEL/R/2015/60033/3	Date of Receipt :	06/01/2015	
Type of Receipt :	Online Receipt	Language of Request :	English	
Name :	RAJAN SAHDEV	Gender :	Male	
Address :	E-2, Upper GF, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, UTTAM DELHI, DELHI, Pin:110059		NAGAR, NEW	
State :	Delhi	Country :	: India	
Phone No. :	+91-28564298	+91-981103476		
Email :	cmarajansahdev@gmail.co	<u>າ</u> ນ		
Status(Rural/Urban) :	Details not provided	Education Status :	Above Graduate	
Is Requester Below Poverty Line ? :	No	Citizenship Status	Indian	
Amount Paid :	0	Mode of Payment	Payment Gateway	
Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ? :	Details not provided.	Request Pertains to :	S R Meena, Dir (AS-V)	
Information Sought :	Request you to please provi of Telecom and having Turn year 2013-2014	de the list of companie nover more than Rs 20	es who has license Crfor the financia	
	Print	ose		

https://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/RTIDetails.php?reg=HpqS1kJvIBzDmlcq6gDtFCO... 1/30/20

## RTI MATTER IMMEDIATE

No. AS-20/1/2014-US (AS-V) Government of India Ministry of Communications & IT Department of Telecommunications

Dated: G202.2015

То

Sh. Sandeep Gupta, H. No. 55/149, Rajat path, Mansarovar Jaipur -302020(Rajasthan)

Subject: - Seeking information under RTI Act 2005.

With reference to your RTI application dated. 21.12.2014 forwarded to this Office by Director (AS-I) & CPIO vide letter no. 20-424/2014/AS-I(Vol-I) dated 27.01.2015. It is mentioned that the information sought in point no 5 of your RTI Application, do not pertain to this Section and in term of section 6(3) of the RTI Act, 2005, the application is being transferred to Director (CS-III) & CPIO, DoT for providing the information.

Appeal if, any, may be preferred before Sh. P.K. Mittal, Deputy Director General (AS-I) & Appellate Authority, Room No. 1008, Sanchar Bhawan, Department of Telecommunications, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi-110001 within 30 days from issue of this letter.

Bleisan'

(R.R. Tiwari) Director (AS-V) & CPIO Ph. 23036051

Copy to:-

Director (CS-III) & CPIO, DoT, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi-110001.
 Director (TERM Cell) & CPIO, DoT, 909, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi-110001.

No.20-424/2014/AS-I(*Vol.-I*) Government of India Ministry of Communications & Information Technology Department of Telecommunications (Access Services-I Division) (1203, Sanchar Bhawan, Ashoka Road, New Delhi)

Dated: 27" January, 2015.

То

Shri Sandeep Gupta H. No.55/149, Rajat Path, Mansarovar, Jaipur -302 020 (Rajasthan).

Subject: Your application(Regn. No. DOTEL/R/2014/62040), dated 21.12.2014 seeking information under RTI Act, 2005 (Received in this office on 05.01.2015).

This is with reference to your above application, dated 21.12.2014 seeking information under RTI Act, 2005. The information sought by you is as under:-

Point No.	In terms of Section 6(3) of the RTI Act, 2005, the application			
1 to 3	is being transferred to Director(AS-IV) & CPIO.			
	and Director(TERM) & CPIO, DoT for providing the information.			
Point No. 4	No information on this point is available with this CPIO.			
Point No. 5	In terms of Section 6(3) of the RTI Act, 2005. the application is being transferred to Director(AS-V). & CPIO, DoT for providing the information			
Point No. 6	No information on this point is available with this CPIO.			

2. Appeal, if any, may be preferred, within thirty days of the receipt of this letter to Shri P.K. Mittal, DDG (AS-I) & Appellate Authority, Department of Telecommunications, Room No. 1008, Sanchar Bhavan, 20 Ashoka Road, New Delhi-110 001.

271113 (R..K. SONI) Director (AS-I) & CPIO

To

Dir ( 00-11

Shri **R.R. Tiwari**, Director(AS-IV) & CPIO, DoT, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi – 110 001.

Shri, R. Dhariwal, Director(TERM Cell) & CPIO, DoT, 909, Sanchar Bhavar, New Delhi -110 011.

3.- Shri R.R. Tiwari, as Director(AS-V) & CPIO, DoT, Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi —110 001.

18 <sub>6</sub> ,		RTI REQUEST I	DETAILS	
Registrat	ion No. :	DOTEL/R /2014/62040	Date of Receipt :	21/12/2014
Type of ]	Receipt :	Online Receipt	Language of Request :	English
	Name :	SANDEEP GUPTA	Gender :	Male
A	ddress :	HOUSE NO - 55/149 JAIPUR, Pin:302020	), RAJAT PATH, MA	NSAROVAR,
ана стала стала Стала стала стал	State :	Rajasthan	Country :	India
Pho	one No. :	Details not provided	Mobile No. :	+91-7734865232
	Email :	sandeep2114@gmail	.com	
Status(Rural/	Urban) :	Urban	Education Status :	Graduate
Is Requester Below	Poverty Line ? :	No	Citizenship Status	Indian
Amour	nt Paid :	10	Mode of Payment	Payment Gateway
Does it concern th Liberty of a Pe			Request Pertains to :	R. K. Soni, Dir(AS-I
AS-IL AS	Sought :	<ul> <li>a) What are the reaso and subsidies provide or mobile companies</li> <li>3) Is there any penalty provided to any comp provided to any comp provide the detail reas service providers or m 20.12.2014.</li> <li>4) Kindly provide the provided to AT &amp; T composited to AT &amp; T comp</li></ul>	ns and amount of pen d/imposed to all telec from 1.1.2012 to 20.1 y waiver/fine waiver/ any from 1.1.2012 to sons for providing the obile companies from details and conditions ompany. share it is holding for y much FDI is there in	2014. alties, fine, charges om service providers 2.2014. charges waiver 20.12.2014 Kindly waiver to telecom a 1.1.2012 to s on which license is AT & T company AT & T company
RTI AS-I 2015 07/01/13	ł	6) What are the subsidies given to AT & T company for his business/services in India. Also provide the details and copies of communication made through any mode by AT & T company or its official to Indian official.		